
Lou Knoble Cross Country Invitational
Madison, IN

Aug. 20, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Middle School Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Shawe Memorial 32 1 5 6 8 12 13 19 13:31.5 3:18.5
2 Madison 42 2 4 7 11 18 14:20.8 3:57.7
3 Lanesville 51 3 9 10 14 15 16 17 14:40.4 2:47.6

Incomplete Teams: Greendale, St. Johns Lutheran

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Shawe Memorial
1 Cavaan Hambrick, 8 11:18.5
5 Ayden Dempler, 5 13:37.2
6 Tanner Sims, 5 13:44.2
8 Parker Yowler, 6 14:20.5
12 Sam Gish, 5 14:37.0
13 Jaden Kinman, 5 14:50.1
19 Jackson Thevenow, 5 17:18.9

Total Time = 1:07:37.4     Total Places = 32

2. Madison
2 Gaberial Pattison, 7 12:53.5
4 Luke Horvath, 5 13:11.1
7 Harlan Heitz, 5 14:14.3
11 Ben Copeland, 7 14:33.9
18 James Heshi Miller, 5 16:51.2

Total Time = 1:11:44.0     Total Places = 42

3. Lanesville
3 Gage Petty, 7 13:07.1
9 Dean Clifford, 5 14:33.3
10 Gabe Romeo, 5 14:33.3
14 Jackson Edwards, 8 15:13.6
15 Tanner Jacobs, 5 15:54.7
16 Carson Simler, 5 16:01.0
17 Jaxon Vierling, 5 16:01.8

Total Time = 1:13:22.0     Total Places = 51



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Cavaan Hambrick, 8 11:18.5 Shawe Memorial
2 2 Gaberial Pattison, 7 12:53.5 Madison
3 3 Gage Petty, 7 13:07.1 Lanesville
4 4 Luke Horvath, 5 13:11.1 Madison
5 Jacob Agner, 7 13:24.1 Greendale
6 Auston Young, 8 13:32.8 Greendale
7 Luke McRae, 6 13:34.4 St. Johns Lutheran
8 5 Ayden Dempler, 5 13:37.2 Shawe Memorial
9 6 Tanner Sims, 5 13:44.2 Shawe Memorial
10 7 Harlan Heitz, 5 14:14.3 Madison
11 8 Parker Yowler, 6 14:20.5 Shawe Memorial
12 9 Dean Clifford, 5 14:33.3 Lanesville
13 10 Gabe Romeo, 5 14:33.3 Lanesville
14 11 Ben Copeland, 7 14:33.9 Madison
15 12 Sam Gish, 5 14:37.0 Shawe Memorial
16 Carter Jones, 5 14:42.9 St. Johns Lutheran
17 13 Jaden Kinman, 5 14:50.1 Shawe Memorial
18 14 Jackson Edwards, 8 15:13.6 Lanesville
19 15 Tanner Jacobs, 5 15:54.7 Lanesville
20 16 Carson Simler, 5 16:01.0 Lanesville
21 17 Jaxon Vierling, 5 16:01.8 Lanesville
22 Avery Thomas, 5 16:16.9 Lanesville
23 Leeland Kellens, 6 16:28.8 Greendale
24 18 James Heshi Miller, 5 16:51.2 Madison
25 19 Jackson Thevenow, 5 17:18.9 Shawe Memorial
26 Jude McArthur, 4 18:36.0 St. Johns Lutheran
27 Christian Wheeler, 6 18:55.0 Shawe Memorial
28 Elliot Hubert, 5 19:10.9 Lanesville
29 Caden Dodge, 5 20:39.7 Lanesville
30 Levi McRae, 4 21:00.9 St. Johns Lutheran


